
ASCENSION EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

PTO EXECUTIVE COUNCIL
2018-2019

POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE #

President Kim Bishop kimbishop@mac.com 337-288-3983

President-Elect Staci Belle stacie478@aol.com 337-277-2830

Treasurer Sara Trawick saratrawick@gmail.com 337-349-8019

Secretary Wendy Young wenmyoung@yahoo.com 337-519-6076

Parliamentarian Courtenay Mendell ckmendell@gmail.com 337-251-9782

Communications Coordinator Michelle Franques michelle@franques.net 337-280-4679

RR Campus Coordinator Heidi Roma heidiroma@gmail.com 732-492-6109

RR Campus Asst. Coordinator, Mari Anne Johnson marianne.johnson0330@gmail.com 318-820-1706

DT Campus Coordinator Jaime Woodring Jgirl7755@gmail.com 337-849-4141

DT Campus Asst. Coordinator Susan Giardina susangiardina@yahoo.com 504-491-0267

SMP Campus Coordinator Marika Mury emas1030@gmail.com 337-280-7657

Faculty Member at Large Kelly Duplantis kduplantis@ascensionbluegators.org 337-789-1323

PSO Liaison, non voting Katherine McCormick kmccormick@ascensionbluegators.org 337-278-2361

Social Chair, non-voting member Mia Robinson miarob629@gmail.com 337-349-8370

Social Chair, non-voting member Carrie Leonard carrieleonard@bellsouth.net 337-280-5684

Fall Festival Chair Sarah Henderson slhenderson@hpyday.com 251-752-3784


